MANITOBA

Canad Inns Polo Park - Winnipeg, MB
Schedule

Friday September 28, 2018

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:45 PM

Welcome
Hockey Manitoba

Highlights for 2018 - 2019
Hockey Manitoba

What My Grandson Taught Me About Skating
Bob Caldwell, Hockey Manitoba

Changing the Game
Reed Maltbie, Changing the Game Project

Volunteer Appreciation & Hospitality
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba

Saturday September 29, 2018

8:30 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:15PM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

Main Causes of Disputes
Stephane Gagnon, Sport Dispute Resolution Centre of Canada

Warriors or Winners
Reed Maltbie, Changing the Game Project

Tools for Player Evaluations & Selections
Corey McNabb, Hockey Canada

Volunteer Recognition Awards
Presented by Hockey Manitoba

Lunch Break

Negotiation Skills for Sport Leaders
Stephane Gagnon, Sport Dispute Resolution Centre of Canada

Minor Hockey Development - From A to Z
Corey McNabb, Hockey Canada

Atom Hockey in Manitoba
Hockey Manitoba

Departure

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

TYC Event Centre

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3



