

Canad Inns Polo Park - Winnipeg, MB Schedule

Friday September 28, 2018

6:30 PM	Welcome Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
6:45 PM	Highlights for 2018 - 2019 Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
7:15 PM	What My Grandson Taught Me About Skating Bob Caldwell, Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
8:30 PM	Changing the Game Reed Maltbie, Changing the Game Project	Ambassadors 2 & 3
9:45 PM	Volunteer Appreciation & Hospitality Hosted by Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
Saturday September 29, 2018		
8:30 AM	Main Causes of Disputes Stephane Gagnon, Sport Dispute Resolution Centre of Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
9:45 AM	Warriors or Winners Reed Maltbie, Changing the Game Project	Ambassadors 2 & 3
11:00 AM	Tools for Player Evaluations & Selections Corey McNabb, Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
12:15 PM	Volunteer Recognition Awards Presented by Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
12:45 PM	Lunch Break	TYC Event Centre
1:30 PM	Negotiation Skills for Sport Leaders Stephane Gagnon, Sport Dispute Resolution Centre of Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
2:45 PM	Minor Hockey Development - From A to Z Corey McNabb, Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
3:45 PM	Atom Hockey in Manitoba Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
4:30 PM	Departure	